——
MADWA}

<&@

AuctaHuna 23
09.11.2019

IA‘_,A

OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

MAD WAVE 59
CHALLENGE

IPEGT

0-1n HNGLpd 2n10

[eBoukn, 100m bBattepdnsii

12 - 13 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

HUTUEBCKAS Bepa
CEPrEEBA Hagexga
BIERNACKA Anna

3annbiB 2 n3 4

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

EFOPOBA AHHa
NAWEHKO CseTtnaHa
KOCTUHA Cotbs
BONOAYEHKO Codwms
KATAHLOBA AHHa
POIrO3VHA Bapsapa
BYPTBI/IEBA lNonuHa
PYCBbKOBA KapuHa
BEOP30BA EkaTepuHa
CBUTWNY Codms

3annbiB 3n3 4

O©CoOoO~NOUAWNEO

MBAHOBA KceHus
CEPOBA KpuctuHa
HYPYNNOBA AnvHa
CMVPHOBA AnvHa
APWVKOBA AHHa
MOJIOKOBA Cogibst
BENTAKOBA Codhbs
BYPAYOK Buktopus
JAINTA Sara
CTENAHOBA KapuHa

3anbiB 4 s 4

o

©CoOo~NOUOaPA~WNPRE

XXOPOX AnvHa
KAPAHWKOJIOBA EkatepuHa
PYBAH Mapusa

BACW/IbEBA AHHa
PbI>XXKOBA Bukropus
LYPLUYMWA AHucusa
LUYPAKOBA AnekcaHgpa
CbICOEBA [apbs
MAEPOBA AHacTtacus
TY3NYKOBA Mapus

r/p

2007
2007
2006

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

BLR
RUS
POL

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
POL
RUS

BLR
UKR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

KomaHpaa

Onumnuey, MrHcK
CLU LICKA r.0OguHu0oB0, OgMHL0BO
RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj

HOCLUOP 'AenbdvH', HmkHMiA HoBropos
PCCLL no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK

CLU 12, BopoHex

CAHOLOP BosiHa, MUHCK

Mad Wave Swimming Club, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CAKOCLUOP 3 KanuHuHcko, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

JHOCL1 MuHckoro paiiHa, MUHCK

FBY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCll6, caHKT neTepbypr
CLUOP 'fTOM-TPY L', Mocksa

LIOP-Bpect

CLUOP 'ftOM - CKM®bI', Mocksa

CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CuyacTnmBblii JenbtuH, Mocksa

Camb60-70 'AceHeBo’, MockBa

CLU 'LeHTp', Ceprues lMNMocag,

CLU, Knuposck

CuacTtnvsblii JenbduH, Mockea

UA Swim Team, YkpanHa

SP Vega Dobrodzien

FBY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCll6, caHKT neTepbypr

OHOCLU Ne2, MpyxaHbl

CK 'dopma’, Ogecca

CAKOWOP Ne4, bapaHoBunyu
OHOCLL NelO r.BaHoBO, VIBaHOBO
FAY CLUOPN 2, Cbi3paHb
CLLUOP Ne70 '‘Monnus', Mocksa
TomeHckast 061acTb, THOMEHb
LM C. Komapogoii, MockBa

CLU 12, BopoHex

CLUOP 'FOM - CKN®bI', Mocksa

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

1:33.31
1:27.30
1:29.80

1:23.00
1:20.50
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:15.50
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:20.50
1:22.00
1:25.00

1:14.00
1:12.87
1:12.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:12.02
1:13.36
1:14.80

1:09.59
1:09.00
1:08.50
1:08.00
1:03.87
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:09.50
1:10.00

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpauyy BpemMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

["crmus-aunus Fomnus |

 AKAREMMA COPTA |

WAVE

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

=k
MADWAVE

<=

MADWAVE

WKONATAABAHWA

10.11.2019 17:33 - Ctpanuya 1

BeyepHi T§ BPECT



