











23 09.11.2019	, 100m	12 - 13
,	/	
1 4		
3	2007 BLR ,	1:33.31
4	2007 RUS . ,	1:27.30
5 BIERNACKA Anna	2006 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj	1:29.80
2 _4		
0	2007 RUS ' ',	1:23.00
1	2007 RUS ,	1:20.50
2	2006 RUS 12,	1:18.00
3	2007 BLR ,	1:18.00
4	2007 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club,	- 1:15.50
5	2007 RUS 3 ,	- 1:17.00
6	2006 BLR 1 ,	1:18.00
7	2006 RUS ,	1:20.50
8	2007 RUS ' - ',	1:22.00
9	2007 BLR -	1:25.00
3 4		
0	2006 RUS ' - ',	1:14.00
1	2006 RUS 3 , -	1:12.87
2	2007 RUS ,	1:12.00
3	2006 RUS -70' ',	1:11.00
4	2006 RUS ' ',	1:10.00
5	2006 RUS ,	1:10.00
6	2006 RUS ,	1:12.00
7	2007 UKR UA Swim Team,	1:12.02
8 JAINTA Sara	2007 POL SP Vega Dobrodzie	1:13.36
9	2006 RUS ,	1:14.80
4 4		
0	2006 BLR 2,	1:09.59
1	2006 UKR ' ',	1:09.00
2	2006 BLR 4,	1:08.50
3	2007 RUS 10 . ,	1:08.00
4	2006 RUS N 2,	1:03.87
5	2006 RUS 70' ',	1:07.00
6	2006 RUS ,	1:08.00
7	2006 RUS . ,	1:09.00
8	2006 RUS 12,	1:09.50
9	2006 RUS ' - ',	1:10.00

(25) , 147

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21



















